



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 442/2017**

SH. KARAMCHAND & ORS

..... Plaintiffs

Through

versus

SH. GANGA RAM & ORS

..... Defendants

Through

CORAM:

SH. RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

23.11.2017

Deleted.

**SH. RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

NOVEMBER 23, 2017

c