



\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 442/2017

SH. KARAMCHAND & ORS

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Ashok Gurnani, Adv

versus

SH. GANGA RAM & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Rashid Azam, Adv for D1 to D4.
Mr. Shiva Pandey, proxy counsel for Ms.
Mini Pushkarna, Standing Counsel for
SDMC/D-8 & 9.
Mr. Gagan Yadav, Adv for defendant.

CORAM:

**SH. RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

16.04.2019

Scanned pages of missing documents from 5 to 36 placed on record by the Registry. Registry has sought some more time to trace the documents of plaintiffs and placed the same on record. Let the documents filed by plaintiffs, if any be placed on record within two weeks.

List for marking of exhibits to the documents on 22.07.2019.

**RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 16, 2019

sk